50% ▪ Charter completed by Mona Schoolof Business and Management(MSBM).
▪ Commission considered proposal atthe March 30, 2015 meeting andreview and revamping to beundertaken.

DETAILS OF
REGULAR KEY
OPERATIONAL

ACTIVITIES

Monitoring, Compliance and Customer Service

Contacts with the Commission
Six hundred and seventeen (617) contacts were recorded for the period under review.

This was a sixteen percent 16%) increase over the previous year. The contacts resulted in

thirty one (31) investigations and the issuing of thirty four (34) Notices of Breach.

Table 1 - Total Contacts recorded